MHT Technologies, reserves the right to make any design changes for
continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance
or performance.
Innovation Lab: 241 W. 37th St., Suite 1202, New York City, NY 10018
HQ & Warehouse: 1961 Richmond Ter, Staten Island, NY 10302
Tel: 718 524 4370 www.mhtlighting.com
Project Type Notes
LINE VOLTAGE FIXTURE

KM=Knuckle Mount
SF=Slip Fitter
EA6/EA10=6”/10” Arm (Square Pole)
(Blank) - Standard in Brown
PC=Button Type Photocell (60/85W)
VISOR=Glare Shield (Blocks Uplight)
EM=Emergency Backup (60/85W)
SPD=20kV Surge Protective Device
OS-On/Off=On/Off Motion Sensor
OS-Dim=Dimming Motion Sensor
FIXTURE PERFORMANCE
Model Input
Power
CCT Lm/W Lumens Dimensions EPA at 0°
(ft²)
MHTL-WF-15E-5K-U 15W 5000K 102 1,400 8.3” x 6.9” x 4.6” 0.41
MHTL-WF-30E-5K-U 30W 5000K 113 3,300 8.3” x 6.9” x 4.6” 0.41
MHTL-WF-45E-5K-U 45W 5000K 115 5,100 8.3” x 6.9” x 4.6” 0.41
MHTL-WF-60E-5K-U 60W 5000K 110 6,500 11” x 9” x 5.75” 0.69
MHTL-WF-85E-5K-U 85W 5000K 105 8,900 11” x 9” x 5.75” 0.69
DIMENSIONS
- 15W, 30W and 45W Mounting Bolt Patterns: 3 1/4” X 3 1/4”; Hole Size: 1/4”
- 60W and 85W Mounting Bolt Patterns: 4 13/16” X 4 13/16”; Hole Size: 1/4”
15W & 30W & 45W